Data Sheet
D-FV-10A3200_3(US)
Variable Area Flowmeters
Armored Purgemeter
10A3200
Armored Purgemeter
Series 10A3200
Function

Calibrated ±3% of Maximum Flow - includes Certificate of Calibration Liquids, viscocity over V.I.C. &
greater than 100 ctks (Note: 20) F
Additional ordering information
19 : External Needle Valve (316 sst) & Nipple (unassembled)
1/4 In. NPT; p/n 614C068U01 (Note: 14) V1
3/8 In. NPT; p/n 614C068U02 (Note: 21) V2
1/2 In. NPT; p/n 614C068U03 (Note: 22) V3
1 In. NPT; p/n 614C068U05 (Note: 17) V5
20 : Preparation Procedure
Oxygen cleaning per ABB 3BUJ980096 P1
21 : Tags
Stainless steel tags (wired on) per meter T1